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SPB918

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Sistema frenante

Spessore [mm]
Larghezza [mm]

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
ASHIKA
BELACO
BENDIX
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
COMLINE
DELPHI
HELLA PAGID
ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
KAWE

LPR

METELLI
METZGER
MGA

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
OPEN PARTS
R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE

B. PADS FORD
Disponibile
8050141336904
TRW

17,7

132,3

58,3

Riferimento
35340
50-00-0308
BPD1651
BPD1651
0986460016
P 24 236
BP3918
822-1247-0
ADB02740
LP3648
T2895
182400
PA-0308AF
500308
1885 00
05P2188
22-1247-0
1170927
MGA1376
MDB4285
LVXL2033
BPA1885.00
RB2400
21885.00
21885.00
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SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRUSTING
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

Valeo

5S5P2188
SPB918
2627117715
2627101
1247.0
601856
601856
601856
601856
601856
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